
HQI CIA eiNH TlI NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 I V #: A g.!fe1 b 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

VEWL.#: __________ _ 

1-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O __ 

EXIT VlSA#: -----------

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identif'y persons who are or were f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

-.J 
1. APPLIC.Alf.l' IN VIETNAM~...:..tJ-r~+~~~f:\~ ___ _ 

~st First 

('') ("' ,...) 

Current Address: :u. ')( f\f~ ~ ft'. yO t:. (' -
~ ~ Ir. ,~~ 'toa 

Date of' Birth: ,A L/I CJ ~ 17r" -Place of' Birth : __ -''>I!!:..l..-'''fN=<.:::L---L:\ft.o.o:!loa.d-_____________ _ 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1915) HtM1rY-
(Rank & Position) ----~~~~--=------------------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From Dn ¥ To 6 ~ l' 6 l 
Years: Months: Days: ----------- ------------ --------

3. SPONSOR I S NAME: 
----~------------------=------------------------------------------Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAI.NTANCE3 IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

If' you are eligible to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Af'f'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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- .. 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ______________ ~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE OF BIR'l'H RELA'rIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



1.'INH DtmG NAI 
UBlfDCM. 

CtlNG HO,A ;'~I~N ~A'\! VIeT NA:', 
D?c-lap, m:Qn-enu - Hoa-blnh Th5n~-nhat 

Thanh-pho Biinhoa 
35 :...Q!/LGQ-16 

-... ~-

• 

---
.... ." t - ., 'II .. 'i'. - can C~ die~ 9 cua ~an uyen ~o cua Chanh-nhu each 

.... . .,.... -'. - . ~ ., . 
=~~ tam-~hd1 ~i.n Nam d01 v~i vun~ m~~ giii-~hang. 

- C~ ev ehinh sach S diem so 01/CS/76 Qua Chanh­
phU Cach-m~~ Lim-thdt Mien-nam can~ bo ngay 28.I.76. 

- CAn ev eh!nh sach 1J ~ie~ cua Cha~h-phu Cach-m~g 
Lim-th~i ~len Nam ban hanh. 

- Thea ~. ~h~ cua UBNDCM Xa I 

D!NH: 

1)1~tr X : Anh hay ch; I iiGU"'~~ i:i~:;G i-JfCA tuoi 56 
sinh qUBn Blanhoc., chttc V".l eu : thieu-ta ~uin-aU'U (gill 
mrii 74) hien elf 1:rU tal 22/~ Y..4 :linh-thanh. The can cwe •• 

• # 

~a co nhieu. eo g..ing trong lao tt3ng, h~c tap, eai t~o 
...,.... • ",.. A" ..... () tien bn : Do ~o UBNDC~ Thanh-rho 9ienhoa xac nhan 1 •••• 

cho <:alh hay ch; NGU~N D?JNa K'HOA dt~c httO-ng ,"~i quyin lc:t 
nghia Vl.l ean~ dan nhu "?t m~'JOoi khac ke tit khi ra quyet­
<t~nh nay. 

DI~U II : U3NDCr:l v~ cae crt quem hiiu quan xi 'l'in­
thanh nc1. cttlO'l\.g aU' C1 va ~.ran{; stt co tra.ch-nhiem thi hanh . . . 
quyet d~nh nay. 

T:'t.UE.ND.CM ThanJit-pho Bienhoa. 
Chu-tich • 

# 

vi) ·I.\i~ Ll;~G 

(kY ten va ~On~ dau) 



... -,,, 

NAME (TEN) : 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH · · (NAM,NdI SINH DE) 
. 

SEX (NAM hay NtH · · 
~ARITAL STATUS : 
(Tinh tranq qia dinh): 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ... 
(Dia chi tai VN) 

: 

t INTAKE FORM 
MAO DON vi: LY L~CH 

-~..J 0; ,~ 
\\~~ Las t leI; He;») Midd'i:J (Giua) First (Ten qqi) 

IS" t><-L Uf.2p .. an' C. -( J.-r€ t!.·;j. Nta4n . , 
Year (Nam) Month (Thanq) Day (Nqay) 

@CNam) 
.. . Female (Nu) : . 

Sin le (Doc than): ia dinh): 

POLITICAL ?RISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khang}: ~ (Co) No (Khang) : 

: If yes (Neu Co): Frorn(Tu): To (Den) : IC/S/76' 
I: ; 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: __ ~&n~'~~~~t~~-~ ____________________________________ _ 
CA.."1P (TR~I TU ) 

?ROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep): __ ~~~~'~ek~! ________________________________________ __ 

:----~1-----------------------------------EDUCATION IN U.S. 
, . 

(DO HOC TAl MY) 
, -" ~,~ 

\~ A~~Y (Ouan doi VN}:~R~a~n~k~(C~aO~h_B~a~··c~)~.~·~~~~~~ ______________________________ __ 

VN GO":; R..f\lt-tENT : Position(Chuc Vu): Date(Nam): 
(Tronq chinh phu VN) 

APPLICATION FOR O. D. P: Yes (Co) : :x IV Number (50" ho so): I 3. 7 q G No (Khang) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (So ng~oi di t~eo): ~ 
NAME OF DEPENDENl'/AClXlMPAt-."'Y:mG RELATIVES (Ten ~ nh.F ~ t.un.q) Xin qhi d"trang 2 

~.A!LING AlIORESS IN ~1N: ;:!L/ i ~IU~M. ~ILL. Cw.al - ff/an'L1a lk-
(Dia chi lien l~c A: '" ~ J~ {.: 
ta'i VN) l.b2n; - , __ t L_ ~ 

NAME ADDRESS OF : -bp:" 1bauJ, ~; 61h 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten,Dia chi Than nhan : 
hay Ngudi Baa Tr6) 

U. S. CITIZEN : (Co guac tich Hoa Ky)::6 No (Khonq) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he vdi nquoi 0 VN); Qn'S~< 
NAME AND SIGNATURE: u"- ~- ~ '" I 

rl, l 'Y&h - Det&.-. 
ADDRESS OF INFO~~T 
('l~n ,Di~ Chi ,Chti Ky ,BT ~~ 
eua nquoi dien don nay) 

~ : 1l-ltJr 



.-'":/" -. 
,:: :-

ltEr.ArZONSHZP %D P.A. 

A/JDzrZONAL l1I1ORllArZON: 



-. '4It 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 
May 10, 1983 

To Whom It May.Concern: 

NGUYEN DONG KHOA, born December 15, 1920 (IV 13796) 
TRAN THI HANH, born August 29, 1927 (IV 13796) 
NGUYEN VAN THUAN, born October 3, 1948 (IV 13796) 

\ NGUYEN THI KHOA OIEU, born April 7, 1950 (IV 13796) 

Residing at: 22/8 Nguyen Huu ' Canh 
Tinh Dong Nai - Bien Hoa 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop don tai Su Quan My de sang Hoa Ky, voi 
dieu kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tai Viet Na~, va duoc phong van 
qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trac~ Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham quyen cap cho he Giay Xuat Canh cung 
nhung giay to can thiet de roi Viet .Nam. Irhe American Embassy 
gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to ~ake application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities to 
issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave Vietnam. 

Nhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi tol tham quyen Viet Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so. IThe names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese autho~ities by the UNHCR on 
the American Visa Entry Wor~:ing List, seria: number __ 0_1_0_0_0_3 ______ _ 

Office 

ODP-I 



lDI GIA DINH 'lU NHAN QiANH ... .K.&. VJJ::J.~«"l P.O.oox 5435 

, INTAKE FORM 
MAO DON vt: LY L~CH 

NAME (TEN) • · 
DATE,PLACa OF BIRTH : 
(N.(M,NOI SINH DE) 

. . 
SEX (NAM hay NU) · · 
~~RITAL STATUS : 
(ribh trang gia dinhk 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : .... 
(Dia chi tai VN) 

Ho) 

(Thang) 

Male (Nam) : ~ 
Sin le (Doc than): 

POLITICAL ?RISONER (Co 1a Tu oinh tai VN ha 

: If 'es(Neu Co): Frorn(Tu): 

(Oiua) First (T.n 9(1i) 

(Nqay) 
l~~l 

Year (Nam) 
.. 

Female (Nti) : 

ia dinh) : 

): Yes (Co) 

To(Oen): 

PLACE OF R£-EOUCATION: _____ Bn~'(U~~c~!haw.-________________________________________ __ 
CA.."!P (T~I TO ) 

?RO:~SS!ON (~qhe N;hiep): __ ~£~1~'}~'~'~Lw-------------------------------------------
EJOCATION IN U.S. ____________ ~W~DMc~~--------------------------------__ ___ 
(00 HOC T.zU MY) 

\'''N AR.o..fY (Quan doi \~): Rank (Cap Sac): ~cJ\.... 

Position(Chuc Vu): Da te (~a:.:) : 

(7ron9 c!"linh phu ~) . 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes(Co): / IV Nu.!'n.Oer(so ho so): 13> 7q 6 ~o (Khc~;) : 

NtM3E~ OF CE: PE:ND~~T.s ACCOMP .~~Y INO : :::::.-.:..( S:,.o:,.' ~n;.;.;.<iiLu;::.;' o~· i:.....;;d;;;.;:i~t;.;;.!"';;..;;.e;,.;:o;..;..);..;..: ___ ;,-=:...... ____ -c:-_________ _ 

~.!-tE OF OE?fN)::-''T/.ACX:XI1P~'YlNG RE1:ATIVES (Ten than Man t.~ap tung) Xin ghi o'C:trang 2 

~.;,.: !. r~ GAO:> RE S SIN ~~: Qf\A4rt.l g;.q """hzn t<= 
(Oia chl li~n lac 
tai V'N) . 

NAME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten,Dia chi Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Sao Tr6) --

-u.S. CITIZEN :(Co quac tich Hoa Ky): No(Khonq): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER:~(~L~~·e~'n~h~e~·~v~~~·i~n.q~u~o~i_o~:_VN~)~,~·)t9~'u~~ ________________ __ 

NA."!E AND SIGNATURE : ~D...x M.T f'~ _ ~ 
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT 
('l~n,Di. Chi "chii ICy ,aT 
Cua ngLioi dien don nay) 
~: !/4(lr 
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\ 
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EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 
May 10, 1983 

To Whom.lt May.Concern: 

"NGUYEN DONG KBOA, born December 15, 1920 (IV 13796) 
TRAN THI HANH, born August 29, 1927 (IV 13796) 
NGUYEN VAN THUAN, born October 3, 1948 (IV 13796) 
NGUYEN THI KHOA DIEU, born April 7, 1950 (IV 13796) 

Residing at: 22/8 Nguyen Huu I Canh 
Tinh Dong Nai - Bien Boa 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok, Thai-Ian, de nop don tai Su Quan My de sangHoa Ky, voi 
dieu kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tai Viet Nam, va duoc phong van 
qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Oac Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham quyen cap cho ho Giay XuatCanh cung 
nhung giay to can thiet de roi VietNam. IThe American Embassy 
gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to~ake application at this Embassy to go to the United 
states, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities to 
issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave Vietnam. . . 

Nhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tham quyen Viet Nam 
theo DanhSach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so. IThe names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR on 
the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number __ 0~1_0_0_03 ______ __ 

ODP-I 
10/82 

CAT I/IV/PB/DIC/pc 

Office 



.. . . 
",,"" ao- r.L4,lS NAME (TiN) J \)~~ 

ta.tin Ho) Mi44"n (Giu.) First (Ttn gqi) 
12, Ph DATE,PLACS or BIRTH : 

(~,NdI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) 
(~4? 

Y.ar (Ham) 

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Mal. (Ham) : ~ 

~ARITAL STATUS : 
(TiM trang 9ia dinh): 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : .... 
(Oia chi tat VN) 

: 

Sin 1. (Doc than): 

POLITICAL ?RISONER (Co 1& Tu binh tai VN ha 

: If es(Neu Co): From(Tu): 

.. 
Female (Mu): 

ia <Sinh): 

}: Yes (Co) 

To(Den): 

P~CE OF RE-EDOCATION: __ ~Bn~"~:~c~lhiu.-~ ______________________________________ __ 
CA.'!P (T~I Ttl ) 

?RO:~SSION (Sqhe Nqhiep): __ ~&~JH~~O'~I~Ly _________________________________________ __ 

EJOCATION IN U.S. __________ ~V~OUC=-~------------------------________ ___ 
(DC HOC TAl ~Y) 
\~ AR.~Y (Quan doi VN): Rank (Cap Bac): ~cJ\.... 

V'N GO""'ER.."-l~!!:ST Position (Chuc Vu) : Date (~a::!) : 
--~~~~~~~~------------------------~~~~~~ 

(~rong chinn phu VN) . 
~i'?LIC.ATION FOR O.O.?:Yes(Co): / IV Nu.":lber{so ho so): 13>7q6 :-Io (Khc:~ .. ;) : 

N~M3ER OF C~PEND~~TS .ACCOMP.~~YING: (So ncuoi di t~eo): ~ 
~1E CE OE:r£N)~"T /1c:r:ll{e~"':l1JfG RElATIVES (=Ten":';;;;'~than~c~nhan;-;;;;-~t.'1ap----";';;tunO'';;;''''';;''';''_'';'') -:-X.i.n~'::"'-9-:-hi-:-· -d--C-"tr-ang--2 -----

:--..A : L I:-I G ,\0:> itE S SIN ,,~: GMU"J $a ""\.~ P ts= 
(Oia chl lien lac 
tai VN) . 

NAME ADDRESS OF : ttP~ '\LAnL 1"{2aiL 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 7 

(Ten,Oia chi Than nhan : 
hay Nguoi Bao Tr6) -
0.5. CITIZEN -: (Co quoc tich Hoa Ky): No (Khonq) : 

RELATI01~SHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he v~'t nquoi ~ VN) s Sa&tz;c 

NAl"E AND SIGNATURE : Cb.au tM;... M.J 1'£4.. -~ 
ADDRESS OF INFORHANT 
('%~n,Di~ Chi ,Chu Ky ,aT 
cua aguai 41an don nay) 

_~ : !J.I.4"I~ 
, . 



· f 
CSTATEsn 
~~~~ 
~.J7~ 
CONFERENCE 

NAnONAL OFFICE 

MICRATION AND REFUCEE SERVICES 
1512 MASSACHUSETIS AVENUI, N.W •• WASHINGTON. D.C.2ooo5 

2021151-6125 Telex: 710 822 1114 ATTN: MRS 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ·-that 
eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

oJ 

Applicant in Vietnam tJ~ i.l.lJ~t 
First 

...., 
CUrrent Address U I i ~t4IUJ"~ -~ ~ L Th'::' ~w. < 6,-:." IlU i V(,'tJ /J¥ur, 

r ~ a 
Date of Birth I S" lX c.. \ 'i .2 Q Place of Birth ~':L J L a.J, _ &,- u. k;;. ,ric' ,LM;t.u, -

Names of Accanpanying Relatives/Dependents 

TraM -l1o,- (ltush. 

Time Spent in a Je.education camp: Dates: Fran S 11 s= --1, ......... ----
Names of Relatives/Acquaintances 'in the u.s. 

~ REtATIQlSHIP NAME - REtATIalSHIP 

H ,1 tcy, - hac. 

Form Conpleted By: 

H .I\M -.Qc, 

~ress 

If you are eligible bO file for the applicant under category I of the OOP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are ellCX)Uraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the u.s. wno are eligible bO petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Foal 1-130 ~ do so. 

USCC Fona D 
(12/84) 
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, IJ. -:; S 'I u i t ~~ 9 ~: ;. ,t ~ t ;;:, . .i {J I A If. ~ • 

" .; , " Banijkok, 1" nailand -"---' 
", -t-' "',. 

'.-', 
.' ~. "' 

" August - 23, 1983 
" 

, .- ~ . : .. ,.,..; 

To, Whom It May Concern: 

LE THI THU 
ctRAN OAb 
TRAN OAC OUY MY 
TRANTHI MY LINH 
TRAN OAC OUY TAM 
TRAN OAC ANH VU 
TRAN THI ANH CAO 

, " 

Address in Vie~nam~" 8-15 
, 

T.P. 
VEWl#:01 0446, , , 

, , ..... ,-
.'.;, .' " ~ . . 

~, t" T • " .' .. 4 _ ~. • 

~ .! .• , .... ~'.;". '~. ~~:. ~ t..'~:";'. , ........ 
• • • ~ • t .~ •. '" ,~' 

CU 
HO 

• 

born 19 January 1938 (IV 015286) 
born 26 September 1931 " 
born 02 January 1962 .. 
born 2b February 1963 'f 

born 12 January 1965 " 
born 1 1 Apr1l 1967 fI 

born 19 Ap rl.l 1968 II 

XA PHU LAM 8, po. 7, Q.6 
CHI MINH, VIETNAM 

~ . .' . .. .. .' ~. . . : " ~ . . .. 
" ~ Su Quan,'Hoa' Ky cho phep nhung ngu01 co ten tren day di 

", Bangl<ok,'/Thai-lan',' de'.'nop don tai Su Qua'; My de sang Hoa Ky, . 
.' voi dieu.kien :'hOduoc"'kham suc \<hoe tai Viet Nam, va duoc 

'phong'van qua, dai,di~nCao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Oae Trach Ty Nan 
~:(UNHCR).·:thung~~~~ yeueau, gioi,tham q~yen eap cho ho Giay 

" ' " Xua,t "C'anh' eung 'nhung;,:"giay to can, thiet de ,roi Viet Nam.'/ 
,.:The.American.:eria'bassY'<gives permission 101" the above persons 

, . :,to', c~me .. ·:·to"Bangkok~ ~,Thailand to make application at, this 
:,,' Embassy togoto. the ,United States, provided that they have 
'~'a medical" examination' in Vietnam and an interviaw by a repre-
: ':sentative,:,of :'the ,Ul"'!ited, NatJ.ons H1gh Commissioner 10r Refugees 

'(UNHCR).-,' w. reques't:,'the authorities to issue Exit permits and 
~ 'the'"neee'ssarY,~:·do'c'u"le,nts ~o leave, Vietnam. 

. "', '. • '. !.:, ' .. ~ • -_. . •• : •. :. '. . -w.: ,,' '~,; :...... . " _ '. : 

" " ,>:},",Nhung nguoi"ke'tren da dUO'c UNHCR de nohi toi tham quyen 
'~iet ~am theo Oanh;Sach Ch~eu Khan Nha~ Canh Hoa Ky.1 
T~e 'n~mes.aboveh~vebeen ,submitt~d to the Vietnamese,author­

'1ties by' ~he UNHCR.~n the American Visa Entry Working List •. 
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EM~Assr OF THE UNITED STATES OF A~=RICA 
SANGKOK, THAILAND 

DEC 12, 1988 

TO ~HOM IT MAY CONC~RN: 

NGUYEN DONG KHOA 
TRAN THI HANH 
NGUYEN VAN THU~N 

NGUYEN THI KHOA JI!U 

VEWl#: 10003 

22/8 

DONG 

BORN 
BORN 
BORN 
90RN 

NGUYfN ~uu 

NAI 

15 ~EC 
29 AUG 

3 3CT 
7 AP~ 

~ANH 

20 
27 
48 
50 

(IV 13796) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIEO SON 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 

NHUNG NGUCI co TEN T~EN DAY Duoe COl NHU TAM OU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl riOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU CUY=T-OINH :U01 CUNG DE HOI OU OIEU-KIEN 
C~N TUY THUDC VAa CUOC PHONG-VAN eUA V!EN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
lANH-SU riCA-iy VA KET-~U~ VI~C KHAM SUC KHQE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHA?-THUAN CUD! eUN; CUA VI=N-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRuce 
KHI ROI KHJl VIET-NAM, MOl N;UO! CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI OU 
NHUNG D1cU-KIEN CUA LUAT C!-TRU HOA-KY. 

~I THE, TKONG TRJONG HOP NHUNG HGUOI NAY DuDe CHINH-~UYEN VIET-NAM eHO 
?HEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TO! Y=U CAU QUY YI tnO PHE? HO cuoe THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-T~C CAN THI=T LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOt 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUON;-T~INH ~A 01 CO iRAT TU (DO?), KE CA NHUNG THU­
Tue KHAM sue-KnOE, THU-NGH::M Y-T: CAN Trl1ET VA DUOC e~INH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM eHO PHEP ~AP V!~N-CHUe cc TnA~-;UYEN CUA CH1NH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
Duoe PHONG-VAN. 

DIEU KIEN DUoe D!NH-CU TA! H~A-KY eUA SAT CU NGUOl ~AO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO TnE KHONG ~ON H!:U LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, SAO 
GOM eA HON-NHAN, LY-)l, DEN TUOl ,1, HAY QUA DO!. 

ODP-l 
u7/88 J960758 

ORDERLY UE?ARTURE OFFICE 



April 26, 1983 

Embassy of the United States of America 
Bangkok, Thailand 

To \ihom It ~J.8y Concern: 

Re: File No. IV 013795-013797-014565-023766 

The congregation of the Unitarian Universalist Church of 
St. Petersburg, Florida is willing to accept responsibility 
for the following individuals upon their arrival in the 
Unitea States: 

Nguyen Dong - 013715 
Tam Dong - 013715 
Nguyen Dong Thinh - 013717 (023666) 
Nguyen Dong Thanh - 014565 
Nguyen Long Khoa - 013716 

Tuey will be accompanied by Th1uh T.D. Ingalls. 

Than~ you for your consideration. 

WAS:jb 

Sincerely, 

we.ton A. Stevena 
MiDi.tar 



I 

-
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